
SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (HALL TICKET WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 
FOR ADMISSION INTO MSC & PGDPMTC COURSES  - 2014 HELD ON 6.7.2014 

 
Hall 

Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Cate-
gory 

Others Area Optionals 
in 
Degree 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

146001 P.Saddam Ali  BC-B - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 25 
146002 N.Narasimhulu  SC - - - SVU B.Com 33 
146003 R.Prasanthi  OC - - - SVU B.Com 29 
146004 S.Rambabu Naik   ST - - -  SVU Mic,Z,C 26 
146005 P.Vanisri  SC - - - SVU BT, C,Comp 29 
146006 S.Meena  BC-A - - - SVU BT, B,C 33 
146007 P.Munichandra  SC - - -  SVU B,BT,Comp 32 
146008 A.Srinivas  BC-D - - -  AU BZC 26 
146009 P.Kanakayya  BC-D - - -  AU BZC 31 
146010 B.Lakshmaiah  BC-D - - - SVU BZC 34 
146011 S.Altaf Hussain BC-E  - - - SVU B.SC MLT 41 
146012 Y.Venkata Ramana Rao OC - - - SVU B.SC MLT 44 
146013 K.Chetan Kumar BC-C - - -  OU BZC 44 
146016 B.Dushyanth OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 42 
146017 V.Ganesh BC-B - - - SVU BZC 33 
146018 B.Kiranmayi SC - - - SVU B-Phar 41 
146019 D.Prathapavarma BC-D - - - AU B.Sc MLT 39 
146020 K.Karunakar ST - - - SVU BPT 29 
146021 B.Mutyalamma  OC - - -  SVU BZC 37 
146023 P.Gowthami  BC-D - - - SVU Mic, BC,C 49 
146024 G.Venkatesh  BC-D - - - SVU Mic,ZC 43 
146025 N.Raju  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 28 
146026 M.Sandhya Rani  OC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 35 
146028 G.Vijaya Lakshmi  BC-B - - - SVU BT,Z,C 39 
146029 S.Abdul Nooremoheddin  OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 34 
146030 G.Sudheer Kumar  SC - - - SVU BPT 38 
146031 G.Sagar Raju  BC-B - - - AU B.Sc MLT 40 
146032 P.Muni Sai Priyanka  OC TTD SVU BT,Mirco,C 44 
146034 K.Nirmitha  OC - - - SVU Mic,Z,C 28 
146036 K.Rajashekhar  BC-B - - - OU B.ScMLT 42 
146038 K.Ravi Chandra Babu  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 34 
146039 P.Roja  BC-A - - -  SVU Mic, Z,C 29 
146040 D.Tholise Naik  ST PHC SVU B.Sc MLT 34 
146041 V.Vineesh  OC - - - SVU Micro,BC,C 40 
146042 M.Satheesh  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 49 
146043 V.Divya   BC-B - - - OU B.Sc MLT 36 
146044 K.Veena  BC-A - - - SVU BZC 32 
146045 G.Muni Chandra   BC-A - - - SVU BZC 36 
146046 N.Muni Chandra  OC - - - SVU Micro,Z,C 32 
146047 P.Sudheer Kumar  OC  - - - SVU BZC 30 
146048 K.Veeramani Deepika  BC-B - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 33 
146049 S. Yamini Prahladha  OC - - - SVU BC,Micro,C 28 
146051 S.Priya Alexander  BC-C - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 36 
146052 R.Kalpana  BC-B - - - SVU B.Com 31 
146054 V.Vani  BC-B - - -  AU B.Sc MLT 34 
146055 G.Sumaya  BC-E - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 24 
146056 T.Narasimha Rao  SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 41 
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Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Cate-
gory 

Others Area Optionals 
in 

Degree 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

146058 M.Venkata Suryaprasad 
Babu  

BC-A - - - SVU BZC 32 

146061 S.Mohan  BC-B - - - AU B.Sc MLT 37 
146062 K.Gurunatha  SC - - - SVU M.Sc 

(chem)(ic) 
41 

146063 K. Subba Rao  SC - - -  SVU BZC 36 
146065 V.Ajai Prasad  SC - - - SVU BPT 33 
146066 B. Anusha  SC - - - SVU ZPC 31 
146067 V.S. Shalini  SC - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 34 
146068 B.Venkatanarayana  OC - - - SVU BZC 41 
146069 S.Subbarayudu  OC  - - - SVU BT,B,Comp 48 
146070 G.Saibaba   BC-B - - - AU B-Pharma 42 
146071 B.Balakrishna Naick  ST - - - SVU B.com 32 
146072 D.Vanitha  SC - - - SVU BZC 40 
146073 K.Praveen Kumar  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 32 
146074 V.Yohan  BC-A - - - AU B.Sc MLT 31 
146075 K.Ventata charan Tej  OC - - - AU BT,Micro,C 28 
146077 E.Mohanlal  ST PHC OU B.Sc MLT 30 
146080 K.Rajeswari   SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 37 
146081 T.Gayathri  SC - - - SVU BZC 26 
146082 R.Sivaprasad  BC-D - - - SVU C,Drug 

chemistry, Drug 
technology

35 

146084 M.Bhuvaneswari  SC - - - SVU B.Com 26 
146085 S.Usha Rani  BC-B - - - OU B,C,Gen 41 
146086 D.Harika   SC - - - SVU BT,Micro,C 44 
146088 P.Koteswara   SC - - - SVU B.A 25 
146089 M.Deepika  SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 33 
146090 B.Prateep Kumar  OC - - - SVU Micro,B,C 37 
146092 M.Radhika  SC - - -  SVU BZC 33 
146093 K.Vinaykumar   SC - - - AU BZC 26 
146094 K.Mamatha   BC-D - - - OU BZC 39 
146095 S.Guru Prasad  OC - - -  SVU B.Com 30 
146096 T.Rama Rao  OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 32 
146097 N.Lavanya  SC - - - SVU BT,Z,C 39 
146099 B.Krishna  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,? 36 
146101 K.Vijaya Bhaskar  SC - - - SVU BZC 16 
146102 S.Karthik Kumar  OC - - - SVU Micro,BC 39 
146103 M.Bharathkrishna  OC - - - SVU C,BT,? 41 
146104 S.Usha  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 33 
146107 P.Muni Mohan  SC - - - SVU Micro,B,C 32 
146108 K.Hari Krishna  SC - - - SVU BZC 28 
146109 K. Mrudula  BC-D - - - SVU B.com 28 
146110 M. Swathi ST - - - AU B.Sc MLT 33 
146111 P.Rajendra  SC - - - SVU B.sc(MPC) 34 
146112 S.Anwar  BC-E - - - SVU B.com 28 
146113 S.Divya Rani   OC - - - OU BPT 35 
146114 N.Dileep SC - - - SVU B.com 27 
146116 Y.Sudha  SC - - -  SVU B.Sc(MSCS) 32 
146118 P. Satyavenjali  OC - - - SVU B.Sc(MSCS) 29 
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SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
PROVISIONAL RESULTS (MERIT WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 

FOR ADMISSION INTO MSC & PGDPMTC COURSES  - 2014 HELD ON 6.7.2014 
 

Sl. 
No 

Hall 
Ticket 

No. 

Name of the 
Applicant 

Cate-
gory 

Others Area Optionals 
in 
Degree 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

*1& 
2 

146023 P.Gowthami  BC-D - - - SVU Mic, BC,C 49 
146042 M.Satheesh  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 49 

3 146069 S.Subbarayudu  OC  - - - SVU BT,B,Comp 48 

*4 
to 
7 
 

146012 Y.Venkata Ramana 
Rao 

OC - - - SVU B.SC MLT 44 

146013 K.Chetan Kumar BC-C - - -  OU BZC 44 
146032 P.Muni Sai Priyanka  OC TTD SVU BT,Mirco,C 44 
146086 D.Harika   SC - - - SVU BT,Micro,C 44 

8 146024 G.Venkatesh  BC-D - - - SVU Mic,ZC 43 
*9 
to 
11 

146016 B.Dushyanth OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 42 
146036 K.Rajashekhar  BC-B - - - OU B.ScMLT 42 
146070 G.Saibaba   BC-B - - - AU B-Pharma 42 

*12 
to 
18 
 
 
 

146011 S.Altaf Hussain BC-E  - - - SVU B.SC MLT 41 
146018 B.Kiranmayi SC - - - SVU B-Phar 41 
146056 T.Narasimha Rao  SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 41 
146062 K.Gurunatha  SC - - - SVU M.Sc 

(chem)(ic) 
41 

146068 B.Venkatanarayana  OC - - - SVU BZC 41 
146085 S.Usha Rani  BC-B - - - OU B,C,Gen 41 
146103 M.Bharathkrishna  OC - - - SVU C,BT,? 41 

*19 
to 
21 

146031 G.Sagar Raju  BC-B - - - AU B.Sc MLT 40 
146041 V.Vineesh  OC - - - SVU Micro,BC,C 40 
146072 D.Vanitha  SC - - - SVU BZC 40 

*22 
to 
26 
 

146019 D.Prathapavarma BC-D - - - AU B.Sc MLT 39 
146028 G.Vijaya Lakshmi  BC-B - - - SVU BT,Z,C 39 
146094 K.Mamatha   BC-D - - - OU BZC 39 
146097 N.Lavanya  SC - - - SVU BT,Z,C 39 
146102 S.Karthik Kumar  OC - - - SVU Micro,BC 39 

27 146030 G.Sudheer Kumar  SC - - - SVU BPT 38 

*28 
to 
31 

146021 B.Mutyalamma  OC - - -  SVU BZC 37 
146061 S.Mohan  BC-B - - - AU B.Sc MLT 37 
146080 K.Rajeswari   SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 37 
146090 B.Prateep Kumar  OC - - - SVU Micro,B,C 37 

*32 
to 
36 
 

146043 V.Divya   BC-B - - - OU B.Sc MLT 36 
146045 G.Muni Chandra   BC-A - - - SVU BZC 36 
146051 S.Priya Alexander  BC-C - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 36 
146063 K. Subba Rao  SC - - -  SVU BZC 36 
146099 B.Krishna  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,? 36 

*37 
to 
39 
 
 

146026 M.Sandhya Rani  OC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 35 
146082 R.Sivaprasad  BC-D - - - SVU C,Drug 

chemistry, 
Drug 

technology 

35 

146113 S.Divya Rani   OC - - - OU BPT 35 

*40 
to 
46 
 
 
 

146010 B.Lakshmaiah  BC-D - - - SVU BZC 34 
146029 S.Abdul 

Nooremoheddin  
OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 34 

146038 K.Ravi Chandra Babu  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 34 
146040 D.Tholise Naik  ST PHC SVU B.Sc MLT 34 
146054 V.Vani  BC-B - - -  AU B.Sc MLT 34 
146067 V.S. Shalini  SC - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 34 
146111 P.Rajendra  SC - - - SVU B.sc(MPC) 34 
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Sl. 
No 

Hall 
Ticket 

No. 

Name of the 
Applicant 

Cate-
gory 

Others Area Optionals 
in 

Degree 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

*47 
to 
55 
 
 
 
 

146002 N.Narasimhulu  SC - - - SVU B.Com 33 
146006 S.Meena  BC-A - - - SVU BT, B,C 33 
146017 V.Ganesh BC-B - - - SVU BZC 33 
146048 K.Veeramani Deepika  BC-B - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 33 
146065 V.Ajai Prasad  SC - - - SVU BPT 33 
146089 M.Deepika  SC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 33 
146092 M.Radhika  SC - - -  SVU BZC 33 
146104 S.Usha  BC-A - - - SVU BT,C,Comp 33 
146110 M. Swathi ST - - - AU B.Sc MLT 33 

*56 
to 
64 
 
 
 
 

146007 P.Munichandra  SC - - -  SVU B,BT,Comp 32 
146044 K.Veena  BC-A - - - SVU BZC 32 
146046 N.Muni Chandra  OC - - - SVU Micro,Z,C 32 
146058 M.Venkata 

Suryaprasad Babu  
BC-A - - - SVU BZC 32 

146071 B.Balakrishna Naick  ST - - - SVU B.com 32 
146073 K.Praveen Kumar  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 32 
146096 T.Rama Rao  OC - - - AU B.Sc MLT 32 
146107 P.Muni Mohan  SC - - - SVU Micro,B,C 32 
146116 Y.Sudha  SC - - -  SVU B.Sc(MSCS) 32 

*65 
to 
68 
 

146009 P.Kanakayya  BC-D - - -  AU BZC 31 
146052 R.Kalpana  BC-B - - - SVU B.Com 31 
146066 B. Anusha  SC - - - SVU ZPC 31 
146074 V.Yohan  BC-A - - - AU B.Sc MLT 31 

*69 
to 
71 

146047 P.Sudheer Kumar  OC  - - - SVU BZC 30 
146077 E.Mohanlal  ST PHC OU B.Sc MLT 30 
146095 S.Guru Prasad  OC - - -  SVU B.Com 30 

*72 
to 
76 
 

146003 R.Prasanthi  OC - - - SVU B.Com 29 
146005 P.Vanisri  SC - - - SVU BT, C,Comp 29 
146020 K.Karunakar ST - - - SVU BPT 29 
146039 P.Roja  BC-A - - -  SVU Mic, Z,C 29 
146118 P. Satyavenjali  OC - - - SVU B.Sc(MSCS) 29 

*77 
to 
83 
 
 

146025 N.Raju  SC - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 28 
146034 K.Nirmitha  OC - - - SVU Mic,Z,C 28 
146049 S. Yamini Prahladha  OC - - - SVU BC,Micro,C 28 
146075 K.Ventata charan Tej  OC - - - AU BT,Micro,C 28 
146108 K.Hari Krishna  SC - - - SVU BZC 28 
146109 K. Mrudula  BC-D - - - SVU B.com 28 
146112 S.Anwar  BC-E - - - SVU B.com 28 

84 146114 N.Dileep SC - - - SVU B.com 27 

*85 
to 
89 
 

146004 S.Rambabu Naik   ST - - -  SVU Mic,Z,C 26 
146008 A.Srinivas  BC-D - - -  AU BZC 26 
146081 T.Gayathri  SC - - - SVU BZC 26 
146084 M.Bhuvaneswari  SC - - - SVU B.Com 26 
146093 K.Vinaykumar   SC - - - AU BZC 26 

*90
& 
91 

146001 P.Saddam Ali  BC-B - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 25 
146088 P.Koteswara   SC - - - SVU B.A 25 

92 146055 G.Sumaya  BC-E - - - SVU B.Sc MLT 24 
93 146101 K.Vijaya Bhaskar  SC - - - SVU BZC 16 

Note:  The candidates are requested to bring it to the notice of the authorities of Academic  
 Section , if there are any discrepancies found on the above data of Category, Others  

and area on or before 10.7.2014, failing which the data displayed shall be treated as final. 
 
* Indicates that inter-se merit between/among the candidates will be decided at the time of 
counseling. 
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